

WBUD050006122023



Civil Appeal/7/2023
Joydeb Baroi Vs. zahirul Islam and others

Order no. : 20
Dated :18.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.
Revisionist files hazira through lawyer.
Respondent files hazira through lawyer.
No LCR received.
Issue reminder.
Fix 10.12.2025 for hearing of the appeal.
D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D